NHpekec

2000/0214
2003/0429
2004/0253
2004/0286
2004/0334
2005/0189
2005/0390
2005/0489
2006/0071
2006/0117
2006/0232
2006/0366
2007/0205
2007/0229
2007/0286
2008/0148
2008/0243
2008/0309
2008/0354
2008/0390
2008/0392
2009/0138
2009/0147
2009/0154
2009/0156
2009/0197
2009/0241
2009/0310
2009/0375
2009/0376
2009/0384
2009/0417
2010/0025
2010/0067
2010/0071
2010/0076
2010/0122
2010/0129
2010/0196
2010/0241
2010/0245
2010/0261
2010/0287
2010/0307
2010/0333
2010/0390
2010/0400
2010/0404
2010/0410
2010/0427
2010/0428
2010/0512
2011/0004
2011/0052
2011/0116

Nme
Pagusoje
Hemata
BbpaHucnas
Hwukona
AnekcaHgap
Marpanena
[opaH
bojaH
BbpaHucnas
AnekcaHgap
Mwunow
Danuno
AnekcaHgap
XKerbko
Hemama
MBaHa
MBaH
Tomucnas
Hwukona
Bboxuaap
Hasng
MwunoeaH
MBuua
JoBaH
Mwunouw
Bnagnmup
Hannno
CredhaH
MnageH
CraHucnaea
CtaHucnas
BojaH
AnekcaHgap
Jbybuwa
CrecpaH
MwunaH
AnekcaHgap
AnekcaHgap
Mwunow
Bopwuc
Hapko
TujaHa
Hwukona
Mwunouw
MeTap
AHppej
HeHapg
dunun
[OejaH
Mapko
Hwukona
CredhaH
Mwwa
AnekcaHgap
Mapko

Mp3nme
Bacurbesuh
Bpaguh
okuh

Buknh
Bacurnos
MajcTtoposuh
Mapkosuh
MapjaHoBuh
Teodunosuh
Pakuh
TumoTnjesuh
Buposuh
Porosuh
PaTkoBuh
TpHWUHKA
CrojaHoBuh
PaHnhenosuh
Tapguh
BuwekpyHa
MwunaguHoBuh
Baxowu
CtaHummposuh
Pybun
Puctuh
JoBaHoBuh
Yposuinh
MeTkoBMh
CrtaHojeBuh
Heperbkosuh
Mwunowesuh
MwunytuHosuh
CtojaHoBuh
MayHoBuMh
Mwjannosuh
Mekuh
MeTpoBuh
CrojaHoBuh
Jypacosuh
Xauuh
Cycrios
KpyHuh
Hokuh
Moknumunua
MyTtasuuh
Jewwuh
Wynem
lNMpaxoBrbaHoBMh
Crynap
MeTkoBUh
PagusojeBuh
HeHuH
BpaHkoBuh
Xpunb

Jokcuh
Yekpnvh

K1
13.9
9.8
12.4
10.5
#N/A
4.5
3.8
#N/A
4.5
7.5
0.0
10.5
0.0
7.1
7.9
9.4
5.3
3.8
4.1
3.4
5.6
1.1
3.8
0.0
0.0
7.5
7.1
7.5
6.4
2.6
12.4
0.0
0.0
4.5
0.0
6.8
3.0
10.5
4.5
4.9
2.6
8.3
0.0
3.8
5.3
5.6
3.4
0.0
6.0
5.3
6.8
10.5
4.1
6.4
10.9

K2
11.5
8.5
6.5
9.0
#N/A
3.5
4.5
#N/A
3.5
10.5
0.0
9.5

10.0
8.0
10.0
0.5
0.0
5.5
5.0
6.0
5.5
1.0

0.0
5.5
4.5
3.5
11.5
5.5
10.0

6.0

5.0
7.5
8.5
3.0
6.5
15
5.0

15
4.0
5.0
9.5

8.0
0.0
7.5
5.5
1.0
5.5
14.0

K3
7.0
8.7
7.7
5.0

#N/A
5.3
2.3

#N/A
2.3
7.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.7
3.3
1.7
1.0
0.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.3
5.0
3.3
0.3
3.7
5.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.7
20
0.0
2.7
7.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.3
6.7
2.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
20
1.3
4.7
4.3
8.0

K1+K2+K3 T[lpBu geo

324
26.9
26.5
24.5
#N/A
13.3
10.6
#N/A
10.3
25.3
0.0
20.0
0.0
17.1
15.9
25.0
9.1
5.4
10.6
8.4
14.6
6.6
4.8
0.0
0.0
15.3
16.6
14.3
18.2
11.8
28.0
0.0
0.0
10.5
0.0
16.4
12.5
19.0
10.2
19.0
4.1
13.3
0.0
5.3
11.6
17.3
155
0.0
14.0
5.3
16.3
17.3
9.8
16.2
32.9

25

19

22
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

0
#N/A
#N/A

25
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

22
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

10
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

20
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

24

23
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

©

#N/A

#N/A



2011/0117
2011/0178
2011/0179
2011/0187
2011/0196
2011/0210
2011/0213
2011/0227
2011/0237
2011/0255
2011/0288
2011/0308
2011/0309
2011/0311
2011/0319
2011/0321
2011/0324
2011/0342
2011/0350
2011/0352
2011/0359
2011/0366
2011/0369
2011/0377
2011/0386
2011/0402
2011/0426
2011/0429
2011/0439
2011/0473
2012/0015
2012/0025
2012/0031
2012/0036
2012/0038
2012/0048
2012/0050
2012/0054
2012/0062
2012/0079
2012/0086
2012/0097
2012/0121
2012/0131
2012/0133
2012/0151
2012/0157
2012/0162
2012/0165
2012/0173
2012/0195
2012/0203
2012/0204
2012/0210
2012/0213
2012/0214

AHa
Mwunow
Mapko
Mpenpar
Byk
Mwunow
MwurbaH
BykaH
OrwbeH
Bojucnas
AnekcaHgap
Mapuja
Hemata
CredraH
MNaene
CnobopaaH
Wcunaopa
AHa
Unuja
Teopopa
AnekcaHgap
Hwukona
JoBaH
TujaHa
MwunujaH
Mwnopag
MwuneHko
JoBaH
Mwunow
BpaHko
MwunaH
JeneHa
CeeTnaHa
AnekcaHgap
CredhaH
hophe
AHRhenvja
MNaene
Mapko
BecHa
JoBaHa
[OparaH
Capa
Ypoul
Jlona
HaTawa
MBa
CredpaH
KaTtapuHa
HoBak
dunun
Bnagumup
Mwupko
Bopo
Mapko
Mwuxauno

Tpajkosuh
Mwuxajnosuh
[pyjuh
MjaHoBuWN
CpeTeHoBuh
Oymuh
LleneTtoBuh
Mawwh
Camapumh
Thyk
PucTtanosuh
CteBaHoBuh
Bacuh
KpcmaHosuh
"pkoBuMh
Camapuvja
MwuTposuh
JoBaHoBuh
CteBaHoBuh
MeTtposuh
Byauh
Topoposuh
Anekcuh
Byjunh
CTojHuh
Yonosuh
JlanTowesuh
PaauBojwa
Mwnowesuh
Josuh
Towwmh
YKuruh

KoctagmnHosuh

"ony6osuh
CrtojuheBuh
Mapguh
Kywuh
MBaHoBuh
Bjenuua
Topoposuh
Byukosuh
OkaHoBwuh
MaTeHkoBuh
PapeHkoBuh
Cnacuh
Matuh
ArbaHunh
baukosuh
Anekcuh
Mapkosuh
BenoweBuh
36ursuh
Kosau

MwunosaHoBuh

MNekoBuh
Jenecunjesuh

6.4
6.8
0.0
8.6
0.0
3.8
4.9
4.1
7.9
6.8
10.1
7.5
0.0
10.1
5.3
5.6
15
1.9
4.1
8.6
135
6.0
10.9
3.8
4.9
8.6
12.4
8.3
0.0
3.4
4.9
7.1
10.1
11.6
2.6
12.8
8.3
8.6
4.5
131
131
8.6
7.9
11.3
8.6
6.4
8.6
6.4
4.5
4.1
9.8
14.6
9.4
12.0
2.6
7.5

14.0
7.5

11.0

2.5
11.0
2.5
6.5
7.5
8.5
10.0

6.5
6.0
3.5
8.0
8.0
5.0
8.5
10.5
2.5
11.0
5.0
5.0
8.0
13.0
8.5

9.5
4.5
7.0
6.0
12.0
6.5
11.5
15.0
8.5
7.5
15.0
11.0
8.5
5.5
13.0
8.5
7.5
10.0
6.0
3.0
5.5
5.0
13.0
5.0
8.5
8.5
8.5

6.7
5.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
3.3
0.7
0.3
5.0
0.0
6.7
0.0
0.0
8.3
3.3
3.3
2.3
3.7
3.7
3.3
10.0
5.7
5.7
2.3
0.0
6.0
10.0
2.0
0.0
6.3
3.7
6.3
3.7
8.7
6.3
10.0
8.7
9.0
9.3
10.0
9.3
6.7
7.0
7.3
6.7
53
5.3
5.7
6.3
3.3
6.7
10.0
3.7
6.7
4.7
8.3

27.0
19.3

0.0
25.6

0.0

9.6
16.5

7.0
194
14.3
25.3
17.5

0.0
25.0
14.6
12.5
11.8
13.5
12.8
20.5
34.0
14.2
27.5
111

9.9
22.6
35.4
18.8

0.0
19.2
13.0
20.5
19.8
323
155
34.3
31.9
26.1
21.3
38.1
33.5
23.8
20.4
31.6
23.8
19.2
24.0
18.0
13.8
13.0
21.4
37.6
18.0
27.2
15.8
24.3

#N/A
26
#N/A
16
#N/A
15
15
#N/A
21
20
17
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
17
20
27
#N/A
#N/A
18
#N/A
17
25
#N/A
#N/A
26
#N/A
#N/A
20
#N/A
#N/A
30
27
#N/A
#N/A
27
24
22
#N/A
29
22
29
24
22
#N/A
19
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
27
#N/A



2012/0219
2012/0222
2012/0231
2012/0240
2012/0251
2012/0259
2012/0261
2012/0271
2012/0281
2012/0293
2012/0334
2012/0336
2012/0338
2012/0340
2012/0347
2012/0348
2012/0361
2012/0421
2012/0423
2012/0428
2012/0453
2012/0471
2012/0475
2012/0489
2012/0522
2012/0554
2006/0408
2006/0554
2007/0513
2007/0546
2007/0548
2007/0553
2007/0555
2008/0530
2009/0089
2009/0459
2009/0484
2009/0547
2010/0011
2010/0124
2010/0159
2010/0328
2010/0368
2010/0500
2010/0504
2010/0507
2010/0521
2010/0527
2010/0531
2010/0533
2010/0537
2010/0539
2010/0540
2010/0545
2011/0053
2011/0214

Mapko
HeseHa
Ypou
Mapuja
Jenena
Mapko
Anekca
Hwukona
HejaH
Bamna
Ypou
CredaH
AHa
CredraH
AnekcaHgap
Hemama
OywaH
HeseHa
Dasng
Mapko
Urop
Coma
MeTap
AHhena
O3speH
Mwunouw
Mapko
Bnaroj
Bopwuc
CnobopaaH
MBaH
MBaH
Urop
HeHan
Mwunow
Munuua
OuHo
Brnagnmup
Mapuja
BojuH
BpaHko
AnekcaHgpa
Mwunena
AnekcaHgap
Camna
PejxaH
Wrop
Caea
JleoH
Oywan
Hwukona
Oywan
Capa
Mapko
Mwunow
Mapko

Mwhosuh
Mwunocasrsesuh
MwunyTtuHoBuh
Mwujaunosuh
YKnskosuh
Bykosuh
Mwurnowesuh
MapahaHuH
MwupkoBuh
Bykcuh
‘Byphuh
Mapkosuh
Manewesuh
Tomuh
Hauwnh
Crowwmh
ByukoBuh
Monosuh
Mwupwuh
JbybeHoBuh
PajHnpexTt
LiBeTkoBumh
Kuua
Jlabosuh
Pakac
CrtojaHoBuh
PakoyeBuh
Edpemos
[rmoBcku
Mabopoe
Crojuh
MnaheHosuh
MwunucasrseBuh
Pajuh
Mwunowesuh
CraHkoBuh
MypaTosuh
MaBnosuh
CrtaHojeBuh
LWowkuh
Mwunojesuh
Lieposun
CrtaHojeBuh
hypuh
Byjosuh
MyjeanHosuh
TpajaHoBuh
banaweswuh
paguwap
ManTuh
Josuh
Casuh
Casuh
JaHkoBuh
MauegorbaH
JoBaHoBuWh

10.1
8.6
7.9
3.8
9.0
7.5
4.9
9.8
6.0
8.3
4.5

11.6
4.9
7.5
4.9
9.8
8.6
2.3
9.0
7.5
7.9
5.3

11.6
3.8
9.8
6.0
0.0
0.0
2.3
4.1
6.8
2.6
6.4
4.9
3.0
3.0
7.5
3.8
53
5.6
4.5
5.6
3.8
1.9
6.0
2.3

15.0
4.5
6.4
3.8
4.9
1.1
3.8
0.0
4.1
4.5

14.0
6.5
7.0
15
15
5.0
5.5

11.0
9.0

10.5
7.0

14.0
7.5
4.0
4.0
5.0
4.0
2.5
9.5

10.0
8.0
7.0
9.5

6.5
7.5

7.0
8.0
8.0
5.0
6.0
2.5

3.5
10.0
15
8.0
13.0
7.0
10.5
5.5
6.5
5.0
2.0
13.0
8.0
8.0
3.0
6.0
10.0
3.0
0.0
7.0
2.5

10.0
6.3
6.3
3.0
8.3
6.7
6.0
8.7
5.0
5.7
0.0
8.3
4.3
6.7
2.0
9.0
9.7
1.3
8.7
6.7
9.0
5.0
8.7
2.7
5.3
9.0
0.0
0.0
3.0
3.7
5.7
5.0
4.7
3.0
0.0
3.7
5.7
0.0
0.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.7
0.0
2.3
0.0
8.7
0.0
5.3
20
0.0
5.0
3.7
0.0
3.0
1.7

34.1
215
21.2

8.3
18.8
19.2
16.4
294
20.0
24.4
115
34.0
16.7
18.2
10.9
23.8
22.3

6.1
27.2
24.2
24.9
17.3
29.8

6.4
21.6
22.5

0.0

0.0
12.3
15.8
20.4
12.6
17.0
10.4

3.0
10.2
23.2

5.3
13.3
21.6
135
17.1
10.9

8.4
13.3

4.3
36.7
12.5
19.7

8.8
10.9
16.1
10.4

0.0
141

8.7

26
22
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
29
30
15
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
24
15
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
21
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
13
15
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
15
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A

18
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A



2011/0474
2011/0504
2011/0506
2011/0530
2011/0547
2011/0558
2012/0001
2012/0009
2012/0011
2012/0014
2012/0028
2012/0032
2012/0042
2012/0205
2012/0224
2012/0245
2012/0311
2012/0375
2012/0413
2012/0432
2012/0458
2012/0470
2012/0473
2012/0499
2012/0507
2012/0531
2012/0545
2012/0551
2012/0563
2012/0576

AnekcaHgpa
BbpaHucnas
OywaH
CredaH
MBaH

JoBaH
AnekcaHgpa
Hwukona
Brnagnmup
Tamapa
AHa

MeTap
CteBaH
dunun
MwunaH
Anekca
TwjaHa
borgaHa
Jlazap
Hwukona
AnekcaHgap
ToHn
Mwunopaa
CeneHa
Manuwa
VBaHa
Hwukona
JoBaH

Jyka
CrecpaH

YrpuH

Kojuh

MwujuH
Tenas4yeBuh
Babuh
JoBaHoBuh
WerpT
Karsesuh
Jouosuh
Bnaxosuh
LWamy
PucTuh
Mwnnumh
Bykosuh
Jonuh
Mwnowesuh
TpudpyHoswmh
BecennHosunh
Apcuh
hokosuh
Bop3aaHosuh
AHunh PagocaBrbeBuh
hypetaHosuh
BykalumHosuh
CrtaHojeBuh
JInwaHmH
MakcumoBuh
JasupoBuh
JoBaHoBuMh
Oparuwmnh

3.8
2.3
9.8
0.0
0.0
8.6
7.9
11.6
10.9
8.6
2.3
7.1
11.3
6.4
6.4
6.8
15
11.6
10.5
3.0
7.5
3.0
3.0
6.0
0.0
3.8
9.4
4.9
0.4
0.8

9.0
3.0
10.0

8.5
125
12.5
13.0
10.5

8.0
10.0
145
12.0

7.5
14.5

6.5

9.5

4.0
10.0
115

5.0
2.0

3.0
14.0
13.0

6.0

8.0

3.0
0.0
6.3
0.0
0.0
3.0
6.3
8.7
9.0
9.3
3.7
2.0
8.7
3.3
5.7
8.7
5.3
8.3
8.3
6.7
3.7
0.0
3.3
2.7
0.0
0.7
7.3
4.3
1.3
3.0

15.8

5.3
26.1

0.0

0.0
20.1
26.7
32.8
32.9
28.5
13.9
19.1
34.4
21.7
195
29.9
13.3
295
22.8
19.7
22.7

3.0
11.3
10.7

0.0

7.4
30.7
22.2

7.7
11.8

#N/A
24
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
23
29
25
20
#N/A
#N/A
18
#N/A
17
17
21
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
10
24
#N/A
#N/A



